
TOLEDO CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION 

2016 CALENDAR FOR AGENDA MEETINGS

01/04/2016 ESP

January July

Wednesday 01/06/2016 (P.O. Background Appeals Hrg) Wednesday 07/06/2016

Thursday 01/07/2016 (P.O. Background Appeals Hrg) Wednesday 07/20/2016

Wednesday 01/20/2016

February August

Wednesday 02/03/2016 Wednesday 08/03/2016

Wednesday 02/17/2016 Wednesday 08/17/2016

March September

Wednesday 03/02/2016 Wednesday 09/07/2016

Wednesday 03/16/2016 Wednesday 09/21/2016

April October

Wednesday 04/06/2016 (Organizational Meeting) Wednesday 10/05/2016

Wednesday 04/20/2016 Wednesday 10/19/2016

May November

Wednesday 05/04/2016 Wednesday 11/02/2016

Wednesday 05/18/2016 Wednesday 11/16/2016

June December 

Wednesday 06/01/2016 Wednesday 12/07/2016

Wednesday 06/15/2016 Wednesday 12/21/2016


